
 
 

Southern Region PSEA-Retired 

Meeting Dates 
2019-2020 

 

     PSEA State Retired Board 
• Sept 12-13, 2019 
• Nov 12-13, 2019 
• March 4-5, 2020 

• July 30, 2020 (Gettysburg) 
ALL meetings will be held in  

PSEA-HQ Boardroom. 

 
 
 
 

Southern Region Retired Executive Bd 
• Sept 17, 2019 (Tues) 
• Nov 20, 2019 (Wed) 
• March 10, 2020 (Tues) 

• May 5, 2020 (Tues) 
ALL meetings will begin promptly at 10 a.m. 

Meetings will be held at PSEA Southern Region office. 
 
                Capital Area 

• Oct 22, 2019   
• Feb 4, 2020  
• April 14, 2020  
 

Watch newsletters for important  
meetings information. 

Capital Area Retired Executive Bd 
• Sept 24, 2019 (Tues) 
• Nov 21, 2019 (Thurs) 
• April 7, 2020 (Tues) 
• May 19, 2020 (Tues) 

ALL meetings will begin promptly at 10 a.m. 
Meetings will be held at PSEA Southern Region office. 

 

Fulton/Franklin/Cumberland 
• Nov 22, 2019 (Fri) 
• April 24, 2020 (Fri) 

 
Meetings are held at Chestnut Landing 
in Chambersburg from 9:30-1:00 p.m. 

Registration begins at 9:00 a.m. 

 

Lancaster/Lebanon  
• Oct 3, 2020 (Thurs) 
• April 30, 2020 (Thur) 

 
Meetings held at Chives Restaurant  

at Brethren Village at 10 a.m. 
 
 

          York/Adams 
• Oct 3, 2019 (Thurs) 
• Dec 5, 2019 (Thurs) 

• Feb 12, 2020 (Wed) 
• May 6, 2020 (Wed) 

 
Meetings held at Normandie Ridge 

Retirement Center in York. 
 

 

Southern Region House of Delegates 
• Nov 15, 2019 (Hollywood Casino) 
• April 17, 2020 (Carroll Valley) 

(All Retired Local Presidents are invited) 
 

PSEA Retired House of Delegates 
• April 20-21, 2020 (Ramada Inn, State College) 

 
PSEA House of Delegates 

• Dec 6-7, 2019 (Pittsburgh) 
• May 15-16, 2020 (Philadelphia) 

 
 


